
Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle  ( 16134 )
Schmelzweg 2
65830   Kriftel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 30.10.2025 17:30 WJE-SPR TuS Kriftel TSG Münster 0:5

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

19:45

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

WJD-BOL

WJD-BL

F-OL

M-BOL

M-BKL

mJSG Schwarzbach

mJSG Schwarzbach II

TuS Kriftel

TuS Kriftel II

TuS Kriftel

MSG Schwarzbach

MSG Schwarzbach II

TSG Oberursel

TuS Katzenel….-Klingelb.

TG Eltville

HSG Goldstei…Schwanh. II

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

TG Kastel

TG Eltville II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 09:30

10:45

12:00

16:00

18:00

WJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

MJC-BKL

MJA-BL

M-2.BKL

TuS Kriftel

mJSG Schwarzbach II

mJSG Schwarzbach II

mJSG Schwarzbach

MSG Schwarzbach III

Eintr. Frankfurt

TG Kastel

HSG Schwalba…öchstadt II

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

ESG Eschbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 13:00

14:45

16:15

WJC-RL

WJE-SPR

MJD-BL

TuS Kriftel

TuS Kriftel II

mJSG Schwarzbach

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden

wJSG Vordertaunus

JSG Eschbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:45

12:15

13:45

WJD-BOL

WJD-BL

MJC-BKL

TuS Kriftel

TuS Kriftel II

mJSG Schwarzbach II

TV Idstein

HSG MainHandball

HSG MainHandball

0:0

0:0

0:0


